Sprint Series

Taikorea Sprint

Loop Results, total of best 3 laps for each rider

Pos Bike #
1 504
2 99
3 84
4 872
5 445
6 328
7 54
8 274
9 14
10 232
1 95
12 78
13 51
14 566
15 77
16 744
17 13
18 47
19 10
20 458
21 110
22 292
23 74
24 500
25 79
26 310
27 7
28 40
29 21
30 75
31 32
32 6
33 284

Name
Luke Brown
Paul Whibley
Sam Parker
Adam Moss

Josh Houghton
Blake Lusk
Kurt Pattan

Luke McBeth
Brett Gunson

Fletcher Amey

Daniel Herbert
Jason Amey

Stephen Sergeant

Cameron Judd

Anders Easton
Jarrod Moss

Andy Gunson

Michael Melles

Craig Weston
Eli McBeth
Kevin Chapman
Jarrod Amey
Caleb Adlam
Allan Wellbrock
Darren Pease
Michelle Ledbury
Jorgen Murphy
James Black
Lenert du Plessis
William Easton
Ashleigh Telford

Toby Ashby

Michelle Coffin-Taylor

Loop 1

Bike

YZ450 FX

YZ450 FX

FC250

450 SX-F

250 XC-F

YZ250 FX

MX250

KX250

300 EXC

125 SX

250 EXC TPI

350 XC-F

KXF450

KDX200

MX300

300 XC

300 EXC

YZF250

TX 300

150 EXC TPI

300 XC

125 SX

KX125

250 XC

TE150

250 XC

KXF450

85 SX

WRF250

TC150

CRF250

YZ450 FX

YZF250

Laps

3

Time

00:25:15

00:26:23

00:27:11

00:27:40

00:27:49

00:28:36

00:29:11

00:29:55

00:30:55

00:30:58

00:31:01

00:31:17

00:32:13

00:32:26

00:32:43

00:32:47

00:33:16

00:33:20

00:33:21

00:33:34

00:34:00

00:34:37

00:35:03

00:35:17

00:35:31

00:37:14

00:37:55

00:39:39

00:41:43

00:43:22

00:44:04

00:47:26

00:51:31

Class
E3 301-Open 4Str
Vet 1 40+
E1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str
E3 301-Open 4Str
E1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str
E1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str
E1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str
Junior
Vet 1 40+
Junior
E2 201-Open 2Str
Vet 4 40-49
E3 301-Open 4Str
TTR1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str
Junior
TTR2 201+ 2Str, 301+ 4Str
Vet 1 40+
TTR1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str
Vet 1 40+
Junior
Vet 3 55+
Junior
TTR1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str
Vet 1 40+
TTR1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str
Ladies
TTR2 201+ 2Str, 301+ 4Str
Trail
Vet 4 40-49
Trail
Ladies
TTR2 201+ 2Str, 301+ 4Str

Ladies
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